

Aggregate 2023-001 Bid Tabulation						
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity (Tons)	Carmeuse Lime		Osborne Concrete & Stone Co.	
			Unit Price/Ton	Total	Unit Price/Ton	Total
1	#1 and 2 Lime Stone	125	\$32.50	\$4,062.50	\$33.50	\$4,187.50
2	#304 Lime Stone	2,400	\$24.50	\$58,800.00	\$26.00	\$62,400.00
3	#411 Lime Stone	2,500	\$26.00	\$65,000.00	\$26.50	\$66,250.00
4	#10 Lime Stone	2,500	\$25.00	\$62,500.00	\$26.60	\$66,500.00
5	#4 Lime Stone	400	\$32.50	\$13,000.00	\$33.80	\$13,520.00
6	#57 Lime Stone	150	\$31.50	\$4,725.00	\$32.90	\$4,935.00
7	#8 Lime Stone	25	\$34.50	\$862.50	\$34.70	\$867.50
8	#601 A Lime Stone	100	\$72.50	\$7,250.00	\$69.50	\$6,950.00
9	#601 B Lime Stone	50	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
10	#601 C Lime Stone	50	\$57.50	\$2,875.00	\$70.50	\$3,525.00
11	#601 D Lime Stone	25	\$54.00	\$1,350.00	\$67.50	\$1,687.50
12	#57 Washed Gravel	50	\$33.00	\$1,650.00	\$41.50	\$2,075.00
13	#3 Cobble	25	\$39.00	\$975.00	\$50.50	\$1,262.50
TOTAL		8,400		\$226,550.00		\$237,410.00
				Bid Bond		Bid Bond
Please note, the total's shown above are based on the invitation to bid's estimated quantity's to be purchased. The awarded purchase order will be for the budgeted amount of \$210,000						